
730a - Monroe Mixed Surfaces

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 R onto OR-99W S 0.2

0.2 L onto Orchard St 0.4

0.7 Continue straight onto Coon

Rd

3.1

3.8 L onto Bellfountain Rd 0.5

4.3 R onto Nichols Rd 0.6

4.9 R to stay on Nichols Rd 1.8

6.7 R onto Horton Rd 0.1

6.7 R onto Alpine Rd 3.0

9.8 Sharp L onto Foster Rd 0.6

10.4 L to stay on Foster Rd 0.9

11.3 R to stay on Foster Rd 1.7

13.0 R onto Dawson Rd 2.1

15.1 R onto McFarland Rd 2.4

17.4 L onto Alpine Rd 0.2

17.6 R onto Kyle Rd 1.3

18.9 L onto Coon Rd 1.1

20.0 Continue onto Orchard St 0.4

20.4 R onto Pacific Hwy W 0.2

20.6 L 0.0

20.7 End of route 0.0

20.7 miles.  +1322/-1321 feet


